Thursday, August 14"
Thursday, August 14"
Monday, August 18"
Monday, September 1*
Friday, September 5"

Tuesday-Wednesday, September 23 24"

Wednesday, October 1*
Thursday, October 2™
Tuesday-Wednesday, October 7" — 8™

Tuesday-Wednesday, October 14" —15™"
Wednesday-Friday, November 26™ —28™"

Wednesday, December 10™
Friday, December 19™

Monday, December 22" - Monday, January 5"

Tuesday, January 6™

Monday, January 19"
Monday, February 16"

Friday, February 20"
Thursday-Friday, April 2™ -3
Monday, April 6™ — Friday, April 10"
Friday, May 8"

Friday, May 22"

Monday, May 25"

Thursday, May 28™

Thursday, May 28"

Friday, May 29th

*Please Note: To observe the Sabbath, we will close before sundown each Friday afternoon. This means that during the winter months, our program

Gan Shalom Preschool
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5 STAR RATED

YEARLY CALENDAR
August 2025 — May 2026

Teacher Orientation/Professional Day (10:00 am-3:30 pm)
Parent/Student Orientation/Open House (3:30 pm-5:00 pm)
Opening Day

Labor Day (Closed)

Grandparents Day (TBD)

Rosh Hashanah (Closed)

Kol Nidre (Close at 3:30 pm)

Yom Kippur (Closed)

Sukkot (Closed)

Shemini Atzeret/ Simchat Torah (Closed)

Thanksgiving Holiday (Closed)

Gan Shalom Chanukah/Winter Party (5:30 pm-7:00 pm)
Last Day before Winter Break

Winter Break (Closed)

School Reopens for 2™ Semester

Martin Luther King Day (Closed)

President’s Day (Closed)

Breakfast with Buddies (7:45 am-9:00 am)

Passover (Closed)

Spring Break (Closed)

Muffins in the Morning (7:45 am-9:00 am)

Shavout (Closed)

Memorial Day (Closed)

Last Day of School for the Academic Year (Close at 4pm)
Graduation & Family Celebration (4:00 pm-5:30 pm)
Moe’s Fundraiser (Pick-up at 5:30pm in the parking lot
following Gan’s celebration).

Mandatory End of the Year Close Down (Teachers Only)

will end earlier than usual on Fridays. Parents will receive an early closing calendar, noting those times before winter. Thank you.

11/12/25
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